
D - W A T E R I N G  B A G
Although pumping out water is a common and necessary construction activity, it can cause
stormwater pollution if not done carefully. The D-Watering Bag is an effective device for
separating sediment, silt, and other debris from pumped water, making sure such contaminants
never enter the storm drain system. The D-Watering Bag attaches securely to the hose and is
designed to accommodate a hose fitting up to 7" in diameter. Made from nonwoven
polypropylene geotextile that is both tear and UV resistant, you can count on this bag to get the
job done. 

UV resistant
Tear and puncture resistant non-woven
geotextile
Made to fit around a variety of hoses
Can be folded or rolled for easy
transportation and storage
Allows for safe dewatering construction
activities
Fits a variety of hose sizes - up to a 7"
diameter 

ADVANTAGES

400
200
100

48
28
20

DWB34
DWB46
DWB69
DWB1010
DWB1015
DWB1515

3' x 4'
4' x 6'
6' x 9'

10' x 10'
10' x 15'
15' x 15'

#/PLTPART # SIZE

CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE

FOB: CA, CO

W W W . P S I Y E S . C O M  |  I N F O @ P S I Y E S . C O M  |  8 0 0 - 8 0 8 - 1 7 7 4
D O I N G  O U R  P A R T  F O R  A  C L E A N E R  E N V I R O N M E N T


