

## D-WATERING BAG

Although pumping out water is a common and necessary construction activity, it can cause stormwater pollution if not done carefully. The D-Watering Bag is an effective device for separating sediment, silt, and other debris from pumped water, making sure such contaminants never enter the storm drain system. The D-Watering Bag attaches securely to the hose and is designed to accommodate a hose fitting up to 7" in diameter. Made from nonwoven polypropylene geotextile that is both tear and UV resistant, you can count on this bag to get the job done.

## **ADVANTAGES**

- UV resistant
- Tear and puncture resistant non-woven geotextile
- Made to fit around a variety of hoses
- Can be folded or rolled for easy transportation and storage
- Allows for safe dewatering construction activities
- Fits a variety of hose sizes up to a 7" diameter

FOB: CA, CO		
PART #	SIZE	#/PLT
DWB34	3' x 4'	400
DWB46	4' x 6'	200
DWB69	6' x 9'	100
DWB1010	10' x 10'	48
DWB1015	10' x 15'	28
DWB1515	15' x 15'	20
CUSTOM SIZES AVAILABLE		

